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Length
Best Lap No.
Best Speed
By Competitor

4.1680 km
2 (01:32.910)
161.498 km/h
PETRLA Jiří

RACE CZECH

SBK

Competitor Total Time Diff Laps Best Lap
Best Lap

No.
Bes

PETRLA Jiří 9:27.611 6 1:32.910 2 161.498 

PAVLÍK Jan 9:29.553 1.942 6 1:33.713 3 160.114 

VAŠULÍN Martin 9:31.868 4.257 6 1:33.579 2 160.344 

VOBR Pavel 9:42.69115.080 6 1:35.408 2 157.27

HLAVÁČEK Miloš 10:02.73435.123 6 1:39.264 2 151.161

LOCHMAN Zdeněk 10:25.59557.984 6 1:42.192 4 146.829

KOLASINSKA Anna 10:28.6631:01.052 6 1:42.918 6 145.7

NIMČ Václav 10:29.1861:01.575 6 1:42.884 5 145.84

URBAN Peter 10:52.2451:24.634 6 1:46.878 5 140.39

JANČIČKA Lukáš 11:01.5681:33.957 6 1:47.785 2 139.2

OUJEZDSKY Lukas 11:02.9401:35.329 6 1:47.148 2 140.0

HOLÝ Marek 9:40.670 1 lap 5 1:54.429 2 131.128 

NBK

Competitor Total Time Diff Laps Best Lap
Best Lap

No.
Bes

MELICHAR Petr 10:37.824 6 1:39.154 6 151.328 

JÍLEK Jakub 10:41.162 3.338 6 1:38.935 6 151.663 

BAREŠ David 10:43.488 5.664 6 1:40.429 4 149.407 

HLADÍK Jiří 10:52.27914.455 6 1:39.736 2 150.445

Pos   

1 227

2 93

3 334

4 94

5 69

6 18

7 127

8 1

9 65

10 47

11 52

12 6

Pos   

1 131

2 24

3 14

4 96

https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Events/2197004
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Organizations/246728
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=1
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=2
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=3
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=4
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=5
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=6
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=7
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=8
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=12
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=17
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=18
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=23
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=9
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=10
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=11
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=13


CHARBUSKÝ Petr 10:59.89422.070 6 1:43.135 4 145.487

JÍNĚ Jan 11:00.67722.853 6 1:42.407 4 146.521

VACHOUT Michal 11:03.29725.473 6 1:42.687 5 146.122

PETÁK Martin 10:13.568 1 lap 5 1:52.463 2 133.42 

SSP

Competitor Total Time Diff Laps Best Lap
Best Lap

No.
Bes

VÁCHA Přemysl 10:59.749 6 1:42.218 3 146.792 

BRONIECKI Mikolaj 11:03.260 3.511 6 1:39.501 3 150.8

KABOUREK Tomáš 11:03.590 3.841 6 1:43.725 5 144.659

MARAZEK Erik 11:12.63912.890 6 1:44.736 3 143.263

PIVKA Marek 9:50.827 1 lap 5 1:49.700 5 136.78 

PAVLÍČEK Libor 11:05.500 1 lap 5 2:02.355 1 122.633 

5 101

6 369

7 77

8 166

Pos   

1 313

2 333

3 188

4 444

5 44

6 2

Announcements

TIME PENALTY: #333 - 30 sec - Jump start

https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=15
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=16
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=20
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=25
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=14
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=19
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=21
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=22
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=24
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=26


 > 3rd KING OF GROBNIK 2023. > 06.05.2023. - RACE CZE…

Bike@Grobnik(Croatia)•05 May 2023by
Grabar Sport d.o.o.

 

Length
Best Lap No.
Best Speed
By Competitor

4.1680 km
2 (01:32.910)
161.498 km/h
PETRLA Jiří

RACE CZECH

Competitor Total Time Diff Laps Best Lap
Best Lap

No.
Best Speed

PETRLA Jiří 9:27.611 0.000 6 1:32.910 2 161.498 km/h

PAVLÍK Jan 9:29.553 1.942 6 1:33.713 3 160.114 km/h

VAŠULÍN Martin 9:31.868 4.257 6 1:33.579 2 160.344 km/h

VOBR Pavel 9:42.69115.080 6 1:35.408 2 157.27 km/h

HLAVÁČEK Miloš 10:02.73435.123 6 1:39.264 2 151.161 km/h

LOCHMAN Zdeněk 10:25.59557.984 6 1:42.192 4 146.829 km/h

KOLASINSKA Anna 10:28.6631:01.052 6 1:42.918 6 145.794 km/h

NIMČ Václav 10:29.1861:01.575 6 1:42.884 5 145.842 km/h

MELICHAR Petr 10:37.8241:10.213 6 1:39.154 6 151.328 km/h

JÍLEK Jakub 10:41.1621:13.551 6 1:38.935 6 151.663 km/h

BAREŠ David 10:43.4881:15.877 6 1:40.429 4 149.407 km/h

URBAN Peter 10:52.2451:24.634 6 1:46.878 5 140.392 km/h

HLADÍK Jiří 10:52.2791:24.668 6 1:39.736 2 150.445 km/h

VÁCHA Přemysl 10:59.7491:32.138 6 1:42.218 3 146.792 km/h

CHARBUSKÝ Petr 10:59.8941:32.283 6 1:43.135 4 145.487 km/h

JÍNĚ Jan 11:00.6771:33.066 6 1:42.407 4 146.521 km/h

JANČIČKA Lukáš 11:01.5681:33.957 6 1:47.785 2 139.21 km/h

OUJEZDSKY Lukas 11:02.9401:35.329 6 1:47.148 2 140.038 km/h

BRONIECKI Mikolaj 11:03.2601:35.649 6 1:39.501 3 150.8 km/h

VACHOUT Michal 11:03.2971:35.686 6 1:42.687 5 146.122 km/h

KABOUREK Tomáš 11:03.5901:35.979 6 1:43.725 5 144.659 km/h

Pos   

1 227

2 93

3 334

4 94

5 69

6 18

7 127

8 1

9 131

10 24

11 14

12 65

13 96

14 313

15 101

16 369

17 47

18 52

19 333

20 77

21 188

https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Events/2197004
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Organizations/246728
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=1
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=2
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=3
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=4
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=5
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=6
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=7
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=8
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=9
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=10
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=11
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=12
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=13
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=14
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=15
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=16
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=17
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=18
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=19
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=20
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=21


MARAZEK Erik 11:12.6391:45.028 6 1:44.736 3 143.263 km/h

HOLÝ Marek 9:40.670 1 lap 5 1:54.429 2 131.128 km/h

PIVKA Marek 9:50.827 1 lap 5 1:49.700 5 136.78 km/h

PETÁK Martin 10:13.568 1 lap 5 1:52.463 2 133.42 km/h

PAVLÍČEK Libor 11:05.500 1 lap 5 2:02.355 1 122.633 km/h

22 444

23 6

24 44

25 166

26 2

Announcements

TIME PENALTY: #333 - 30 sec - Jump start

https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=22
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=23
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=24
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=25
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/7368236/LapTimes?pos=26

